09/16/13
© 2013
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
SMARTTEC™ ENERGY SAVING FEATURES
THERMAL CONTROL - LSI drivers feature integral sensor which reduces drive current,
when ambient temperatures exceeds rated temperature.

BLK - Black
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
CRU SC LED SS CW UE WHT
LW - Low Watt
MW - Mid Wattage
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO -  Very High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Retrofit Panels - EC / ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 16" Deck Panel 525946
Retrofit Panels - ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 12" Deck Panel 530281
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 357282
Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 354702
Description Order Number
Kit - Hole Plugs and Silicone (enough for 25 retrofits)1 1320540
CRU FKL - Flange Kit2 537530WHT
1- Consists of (25) 7/8" hole plugs and (1) 10.3 oz tube of RTV
2- Flange Kit used to mount  CRU in double deck applications
FOOTNOTES:
1- 347V only available in HO drive current.
2- Bi-Level available on “HO” drive current only.
LED CANOPY LIGHT - LEGACYTM (CRU)
Lumens Watts LPW
LW - Low Watt
MW - Mid Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
LIGHT OUTPUT - CRU
Co
ol
 W
hi
te
8,438
11,656
13,638
17,001
20,997
76
103
129
149
192
111
113
106
114
109
7 1/8”
(181 mm)
12 1/4”
(311 mm)
7 1/8”
(181 mm)
12 1/4”
(311 mm)
7 3/4”
(198 mm)
20 3/4” (528 mm) 20 3/4” (528 mm)
26 3/8”
(671 mm)
26 3/8”
(671 mm)
20 3/4” (528 mm)
3/4”
(19 mm)
3 3/4”